
 

 
 

PARISH OF ST MARY 

Refuse Collection Christmas 

and New Year Schedule  
Christmas Week 2022 

Thursday 8th Dec. Household Recycling  Collected as normal  

Tuesday 27th Dec. Commercial Glass  Collected as normal  

Wednesday 28th Dec. Household Refuse  Collected as normal  

Friday 30th Dec.  Commercial Refuse Collected as normal  

New Year Week 2022 

Tuesday 3rd Jan.  Commercial Glass Collected as normal 

Wednesday 4th Jan. Household Refuse Collected as normal  

Friday 6th Jan.  Commercial Refuse  Collected as normal  

 

2023 Glass & Recycling Collection Dates  

Collected the second Thursday of each month dates as follows: 

January – Thursday 12th July – Thursday 13th  

February – Thursday 9th August – Thursday 10th  

March – Thursday 9th September – Thursday 14th  

April – Thursday 13th  October – Thursday 12th  
May – Thursday 11th  November – Thursday 9th   

June – Thursday 8th  December – Thursday 14th  

 

 


